
A T  T H E  E S T A T E SMAIN COURSE

Chicken & Chips
Fish & Chips
Chicken Alfredo Pasta
Burger & Fries
10” Pizza
    VEGETABLE TOPPINGS:
    Sweet Pepper, 
    Onions, 
    Corn,
    Tomato, 
    Mushrooms
    MEAT TOPPINGS:
    Pepperoni, 
    Chicken, 
    Minced Beef

DESSERTS

Oreo Cheese Cake
Raspberry Coulis

Selection of Ice Cream
1 scoop
2 scoops
3 scoops

$18

$20

$22

$25

$28

$3.50 each

$4.50 each

$28

$9

$15

$18

THE GRILL
A T  T H E  E S T A T E S


